
ITEM UNIT OF EST. UNIT ITEM
NO. ITEM MEASURE QTY. PRICE TOTAL

1 CLEARING & GRUBBING DAY 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
2 FOUNDATION DAY 2 $5,000.00 $10,000.00
3 ROUGH CARPENTRY DAY 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
4 FINISH CARPENTRY DAY 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
5 ELECTRICAL DAY 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
6 PLUMBING DAY 2 $5,000.00 $10,000.00
7 SIDING/ROOFING DAY 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
8 PAINTING/FINISHING DAY 3 $5,000.00 $15,000.00
9 CONCRETE PATH OF TRAVEL LS 1 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

$75,000.00

$15,000.00
$3,750.00
$7,500.00

$11,250.00
$112,500.00TOTAL PROJECT COST

CITY OF SUTTER CREEK 

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 

BRYSON PARK BATHROOM EXPANSION

5/12/2025

CONSTRUCTION SUBTOTAL

CONSTRUCTION CONTINGENCY (20%)
SURVEYING (5%)

ENGINEERING (10%)
CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT (15%)


