CITY OF SUTTER CREEK

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

BRYSON PARK BATHROOM EXPANSION

5/12/2025

ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT OF MEASURE	EST. QTY.	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
1	CLEARING & GRUBBING	DAY	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	FOUNDATION	DAY	2	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	ROUGH CARPENTRY	DAY	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4	FINISH CARPENTRY	DAY	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5	ELECTRICAL	DAY	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
6	PLUMBING	DAY	2	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
7	SIDING/ROOFING	DAY	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
8	PAINTING/FINISHING	DAY	3	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00
9	CONCRETE PATH OF TRAVEL	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
CONSTRUCTION SUBTOTAL					\$75,000.00
CONSTRUCTION CONTINGENCY (20%)					\$15,000.00
SURVEYING (5%)					\$3,750.00
ENGINEERING (10%)					\$7,500.00
CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT (15%)					\$11,250.00
TOTAL PROJECT COST					\$112,500.00